Fergus Falls Market report for 8-19-2025

Town

Bulls
Farwell
Hewitt
Rothsay

Hol. Fats
Richville
Ortonville
Underwood

Fat Beef
Brandon
Brandon
Henning
Frazee
PR
Brandon
Vining

LP
Frazee
Greenbush
LP

LP
Frazee
Frazee
Neche ND
Neche ND
FF
Ortonville
Brooten
Rothsay
Henning
Henning
Henning
Richville
Richville
Henning
Underwood
Neche ND
Glenwood
Neche ND
Richville

Cows
FF
Neche

Desc.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Hol. Fats
Hol. Fats
Hol. Fats

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
X Bred Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.

Beef Cow
Beef Cow

1750
2070
2060

1615
1533
1464

1194
1209
1013
1538
1534
1244
1240
1400
1880
1376
1200
1225
1855
1392
1740
1393
1190
1733
1278
1455
1330
1255
1195
1400
1465
1265
1615
1475
1645
1260
1565

1085
1770

price

$195.00
$188.00
$186.00

$215.25
$207.00
$205.00

$249.50
$249.50
$249.00
$246.50
$245.50
$245.25
$245.00
$245.00
$241.00
$240.50
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$239.50
$237.00
$236.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$234.00
$232.00
$229.00
$222.00
$221.00
$220.00
$215.00

$187.50
$181.00



PR
Hawley
PR
Hewitt

FF

PR
Henning
PR
Glenwood
PR

PR
Dalton
Menahga
Menahga
PR
Dalton
PP
Henning
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
FF
Lisbon
Menahga
Lisbon
Menahga
Lisbon
FF
Glenwood
LP
Clitherall
Clitherall
Lisbon
Clitherall
Clitherall
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Rothsay

Hol. Strs.
Lisbon

Cow calf pairs
Rothsay
Rothsay
Rothsay
Rothsay
Rothsay

Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Beef Cow

Hol. Strs.

Famlies
Famlies
Famlies
Famlies
Famlies

1265
1785
1990
1320
1370
1660
1620
1510
1535

860
1450
1585
1534
1496
1070
1475
1535
1420
1970
2105
2195
1585
1560
1610
1190
1805
1560
1880
1490
1430
1655
1535
1570
1505
1400
1625
1310
1420
1940
1295

937

1935
1877
1750
1820
1420

$177.00
$177.00
$176.00
$175.00
$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$172.00
$172.00
$171.00
$168.00
$168.00
$167.00
$166.00
$165.00
$162.00
$158.00
$157.00
$156.00
$154.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$150.00
$148.00
$147.00
$133.00
$129.00
$127.50
$127.00
$126.00
$126.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$122.00
$120.00

$259.00

$3,700.00
$3,650.00
$3,625.00
$3,625.00
$3,200.00



Hfrts

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Glenwood
Glenwood

~22nd anniversary sale
September 23rd sale starts at 8 am feeders at 12

Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts
Hfrts

1060
965
915

1050

1090
835

1696

1779

1820

1791

1555

1610

1410

$228.00
$225.00
$225.00
$217.50
$215.00
$205.00
$182.00
$180.50
$178.75
$175.50
$175.00
$175.00
$172.00

to consign call Joe @ 320-630-9484 or the barn @ 218-998-0561

our commission $20. per head cow,fat and feeders



