Fergus Falls Marke Town	Fergus Falls Market report for 8-19-2025 Town Desc. average # price				
Bulls					
Farwell	Beef Bull	1750	\$195.00		
Hewitt	Beef Bull	2070	\$188.00		
Rothsay	Beef Bull	2060	\$186.00		
. to a loay	2001 Zuii	2000	ψ.00.00		
Hol. Fats					
Richville	Hol. Fats	1615	\$215.25		
Ortonville	Hol. Fats	1533	\$207.00		
Underwood	Hol. Fats	1464	\$205.00		
Fat Beef					
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	1194	\$249.50		
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	1209	\$249.50		
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	1013	\$249.00		
Frazee	Beef Hfrs.	1538	\$246.50		
PR	Beef Strs.	1534	\$245.50		
Brandon	Beef Hfrs.	1244	\$245.25		
Vining	Beef Strs.	1244	\$245.00		
LP	Beef Strs.	1400	\$245.00		
Frazee	Beef Strs.	1880	\$243.00		
Greenbush	Beef Strs.	1376	\$240.50		
LP	Beef Strs.	1200	\$240.00		
LP	Beef Hfrs.	1225	\$240.00		
Frazee	Beef Strs.	1855	\$240.00		
Frazee	Beef Hfrs.	1392	\$240.00		
Neche ND	Beef Strs.	1740	\$240.00		
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.	1393	\$240.00		
FF	Beef Strs.	1190	\$240.00		
Ortonville	Beef Strs.	1733	\$239.50		
Brooten	Beef Strs.	1278	\$237.00		
Rothsay	Beef Strs.	1455	\$236.00		
Henning	Beef Strs.	1330	\$235.00		
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	1255	\$235.00		
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	1195	\$235.00		
Richville	Beef Hfrs.	1400	\$235.00		
Richville	Beef Hfrs.	1465	\$234.00		
Henning	Beef Hfrs.	1265	\$232.00		
Underwood	X Bred Strs.	1615	\$229.00		
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.	1475	\$222.00		
Glenwood	Beef Strs.	1645	\$221.00		
Neche ND	Beef Hfrs.	1260	\$220.00		
Richville	Beef Strs.	1565	\$215.00		
Cows					
FF	Beef Cow	1085	\$187.50		
Neche	Beef Cow	1770	\$181.00		
	200. 00W	1770	ψ101.00		

PR	Beef Cow	1265	\$177.00
Hawley	Beef Cow	1785	\$177.00
PR	Beef Cow	1990	\$176.00
Hewitt	Beef Cow	1320	\$175.00
FF	Beef Cow	1370	\$174.00
PR	Beef Cow	1660	\$174.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1620	\$174.00
PR	Beef Cow	1510	\$172.00
Glenwood	Beef Cow	1535	\$172.00
PR	Beef Cow	860	\$171.00
PR	Beef Cow	1450	\$168.00
Dalton	Beef Cow	1585	\$168.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1534	\$167.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1496	\$166.00
PR	Beef Cow		
		1070	\$165.00
Dalton	Beef Cow	1475	\$162.00
PP	Beef Cow	1535	\$158.00
Henning	Beef Cow	1420	\$157.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1970	\$156.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	2105	\$154.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	2195	\$152.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1585	\$152.00
FF	Hol. Cow	1560	\$151.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1610	\$151.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1190	\$151.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1805	\$150.00
Menahga	Beef Cow	1560	\$148.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1880	\$147.00
FF	Hol. Cow	1490	\$133.00
Glenwood	Hol. Cow	1430	\$129.00
LP	Beef Cow	1655	\$127.50
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1535	\$127.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1570	\$126.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1505	\$126.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1400	\$123.00
Clitherall	Hol. Cow	1625	\$123.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1310	\$123.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1420	•
			\$123.00
Lisbon	Hol. Cow	1940	\$122.00
Rothsay	Beef Cow	1295	\$120.00
Hol. Strs.			
Lisbon	Hol. Strs.	937	\$259.00
Liobott	1101. 0110.	301	Ψ200.00
Cow calf pairs			
Rothsay	Famlies	1935	\$3,700.00
Rothsay	Famlies	1877	\$3,650.00
Rothsay	Famlies	1750	\$3,625.00
Rothsay	Famlies	1820	\$3,625.00
Rothsay	Famlies	1420	\$3,200.00
. totriouy		0	ψο,200.00

Hfrts			
PR	Hfrts	1060	\$228.00
PR	Hfrts	965	\$225.00
PR	Hfrts	915	\$225.00
PR	Hfrts	1050	\$217.50
PR	Hfrts	1090	\$215.00
PR	Hfrts	835	\$205.00
Brandon	Hfrts	1696	\$182.00
Brandon	Hfrts	1779	\$180.50
Brandon	Hfrts	1820	\$178.75
Brandon	Hfrts	1791	\$175.50
Brandon	Hfrts	1555	\$175.00
Glenwood	Hfrts	1610	\$175.00
Glenwood	Hfrts	1410	\$172.00

~22nd anniversary sale

September 23rd sale starts at 8 am feeders at 12 to consign call Joe @ 320-630-9484 or the barn @ 218-998-0561

our commission \$20. per head cow,fat and feeders